ATTACHMENT F

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE LOG

WESTSIDE SUBWAY EXTENSION SECTION 1 PROJECT
MAINTENANCE OF WAY/NON-REVENUE MAINTENANCE BUILDING
DESIGN/BUILD
CONTRACT NO. C1078

Mod/CO Description Status Contract Mod/CO Board
No. Value (A) Value (B) Approved
CMA (C)
N/A Initial Award $52,830,310 $5,283,031
Subtotal — Approved Changes $0.00
Mod No. 1 | Alternate A-1 revise Baseline | Pending $4,500,000
design building floor plan
and site plan
TBD CN. No. 1: Feasibility Study Pending $70,000
to Explore Options for Site
Placement of the MOW
Facility
Subtotal — Pending Changes $4,570,000
Subtotal Approved and Pending Changes $4,570,000
TBD CN No. 2: Reduction of Parts Pending TBD
Storage Expansion
Subtotal Approved and Pending Changes $4,570,000
Including Credits
Total Contract Value(Including Approved and | $57,400,310
Pending Changes and Credits)
Prior CMA Authorized by the Board $5,283,031
Approved Changes $0.00
Remaining CMA for Future Changes $5,283,031
Pending Changes $4,570,000
Increased CMA for this Recommended Action $0

No. 1.0.10

Revised 01-29-15




